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Mon 10-Oct-11
Tue 11-Oct-11
Wed 12-Oct-11 Evansville, IN (tech)

Thu 13-Oct-11 Evansville, IN (tech)

Fri 14-Oct-11 Evansville, IN (tech)

Sat 15-Oct-11 Evansville, IN (tech)

Sun 16-Oct-11 Evansville, IN (tech)

Mon 17-Oct-11 Evansville, IN (tech)

Tue 18-Oct-11 Evansville, IN (tech)

Wed 19-Oct-11 Evansville, IN (tech)

Thu 20-Oct-11 Evansville, IN (tech)

Fri 21-Oct-11 Evansville, IN (tech)

Sat 22-Oct-11 Evansville, IN (tech)

Sun 23-Oct-11 Evansville, IN (tech)

Mon 24-Oct-11 Evansville, IN (tech)

Tue 25-Oct-11 Evansville, IN (tech)

Wed 26-Oct-11 Evansville, IN (tech)

Thu 27-Oct-11 Evansville, IN (tech)

Fri 28-Oct-11
Sat 29-Oct-11
Sun 30-Oct-11
Mon 31-Oct-11 Travel

Tue 1-Nov-11 St. Louis, MO 8pm 1
Wed 2-Nov-11 St. Louis, MO 8pm 1
Thu 3-Nov-11 St. Louis, MO 8pm 1
Fri 4-Nov-11 St. Louis, MO 8pm 1
Sat 5-Nov-11 St. Louis, MO 2pm, 8pm 2
Sun 6-Nov-11 St. Louis, MO 7:30pm 2
Mon 7-Nov-11 Day off

Tue 8-Nov-11 St. Louis, MO 8pm 1
Wed 9-Nov-11 St. Louis, MO 8pm 1
Thu 10-Nov-11 St. Louis, MO 1pm, 8pm 2
Fri 11-Nov-11 St. Louis, MO 8pm 1
Sat 12-Nov-11 St. Louis, MO 2pm, 8pm 2
Sun 13-Nov-11 St. Louis, MO 2pm 1
Mon 14-Nov-11 Travel

Tue 15-Nov-11 Philadelphia, PA

Wed 16-Nov-11 Philadelphia, PA 7:30pm 1
Thu 17-Nov-11 Philadelphia, PA 2pm, 7:30pm 2
Fri 18-Nov-11 Philadelphia, PA 8pm 1
Sat 19-Nov-11 Philadelphia, PA 2pm, 8pm 2
Sun 20-Nov-11 Philadelphia, PA 1pm, 6:30pm 2
Mon 21-Nov-11 Day off

Tue 22-Nov-11 Philadelphia, PA 7:30pm 1
Wed 23-Nov-11 Philadelphia, PA 7:30pm 1
Thu 24-Nov-11 THANKSGIVING

Fri 25-Nov-11 Philadelphia, PA 2pm, 8pm 2
Sat 26-Nov-11 Philadelphia, PA 2pm, 8pm 2
Sun 27-Nov-11 Philadelphia, PA 1pm, 6:30pm 2
Mon 28-Nov-11 Day off

Tue 29-Nov-11 Rochester, NY 7:30pm 1
Wed 30-Nov-11 Rochester, NY 7:30pm 1
Thu 1-Dec-11 Rochester, NY 7:30pm 1
Fri 2-Dec-11 Rochester, NY 8pm 1
Sat 3-Dec-11 Rochester, NY 2pm, 8pm 2
Sun 4-Dec-11 Rochester, NY 1pm, 6:30pm 2
Mon 5-Dec-11 Day off

Tue 6-Dec-11 Rochester, NY 7:30pm 1
Wed 7-Dec-11 Rochester, NY 7:30pm 1
Thu 8-Dec-11 Rochester, NY 7:30pm 1
Fri 9-Dec-11 Rochester, NY 8pm 1
Sat 10-Dec-11 Rochester, NY 2pm, 8pm 2
Sun 11-Dec-11 Rochester, NY 1pm, 6:30pm 2
Mon 12-Dec-11 Travel

Tue 13-Dec-11 Washington, DC 7:30pm 1
Wed 14-Dec-11 Washington, DC 7:30pm 1
Thu 15-Dec-11 Washington, DC 7:30pm 1
Fri 16-Dec-11 Washington, DC 7:30pm 1
Sat 17-Dec-11 Washington, DC 1:30pm, 7:30pm 2
Sun 18-Dec-11 Washington, DC 1:30pm, 7:30pm 2
Mon 19-Dec-11 Day off

Tue 20-Dec-11 Washington, DC 7:30pm 1
Wed 21-Dec-11 Washington, DC 1:30pm, 7:30pm 2
Thu 22-Dec-11 Washington, DC 7:30pm 1
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Fri 23-Dec-11 Washington, DC 1:30pm, 7:30pm 2
Sat 24-Dec-11 Washington, DC 1:30pm, 7:30pm 2
Sun 25-Dec-11 CHRISTMAS

Mon 26-Dec-11 Day off

Tue 27-Dec-11 Washington, DC 7:30pm 1
Wed 28-Dec-11 Washington, DC 7:30pm 1
Thu 29-Dec-11 Washington, DC 7:30pm 1
Fri 30-Dec-11 Washington, DC 7:30pm 1
Sat 31-Dec-11 Washington, DC 1:30pm, 8pm 2
Sun 1-Jan-12 NEW YEARS DAY 1:30pm, 7:30pm 2
Mon 2-Jan-12 Day off

Tue 3-Jan-12 Washington, DC 7:30pm 1
Wed 4-Jan-12 Washington, DC 7:30pm 1
Thu 5-Jan-12 Washington, DC 7:30pm 1
Fri 6-Jan-12 Washington, DC 7:30pm 1
Sat 7-Jan-12 Washington, DC 1:30pm, 7:30pm 2
Sun 8-Jan-12 Washington, DC 1:30pm, 7:30pm 2
Mon 9-Jan-12 Day off

Tue 10-Jan-12 Washington, DC 7:30pm 1
Wed 11-Jan-12 Washington, DC 1:30pm, 7:30pm 2
Thu 12-Jan-12 Washington, DC 7:30pm 1
Fri 13-Jan-12 Washington, DC 7:30pm 1
Sat 14-Jan-12 Washington, DC 1:30pm, 7:30pm 2
Sun 15-Jan-12 Washington, DC 1:30pm 1
Mon 16-Jan-12 Travel

Tue 17-Jan-12 Cincinnati, OH 8pm 1
Wed 18-Jan-12 Cincinnati, OH 8pm 1
Thu 19-Jan-12 Cincinnati, OH 8pm 1
Fri 20-Jan-12 Cincinnati, OH 8pm 1
Sat 21-Jan-12 Cincinnati, OH 2pm, 8pm 2
Sun 22-Jan-12 Cincinnati, OH 1pm, 6:30pm 2
Mon 23-Jan-12 Day off

Tue 24-Jan-12 Cincinnati, OH 8pm 1
Wed 25-Jan-12 Cincinnati, OH 8pm 1
Thu 26-Jan-12 Cincinnati, OH 8pm 1
Fri 27-Jan-12 Cincinnati, OH 8pm 1
Sat 28-Jan-12 Cincinnati, OH 2pm, 8pm 2
Sun 29-Jan-12 Cincinnati, OH 1pm, 6:30pm 2
Mon 30-Jan-12 Travel

Tue 31-Jan-12 Pittsburgh, PA 7:30pm 1
Wed 1-Feb-12 Pittsburgh, PA 7:30pm 1
Thu 2-Feb-12 Pittsburgh, PA 7:30pm 1
Fri 3-Feb-12 Pittsburgh, PA 8pm 1
Sat 4-Feb-12 Pittsburgh, PA 2pm, 8pm 2
Sun 5-Feb-12 Pittsburgh, PA 1pm, 6:30pm 2
Mon 6-Feb-12 Day off

Tue 7-Feb-12 Pittsburgh, PA 7:30pm 1
Wed 8-Feb-12 Pittsburgh, PA 7:30pm 1
Thu 9-Feb-12 Pittsburgh, PA 7:30pm 1
Fri 10-Feb-12 Pittsburgh, PA 8pm 1
Sat 11-Feb-12 Pittsburgh, PA 2pm, 8pm 2
Sun 12-Feb-12 Pittsburgh, PA 1pm, 6:30pm 2
Mon 13-Feb-12 Travel

Tue 14-Feb-12 Orlando, FL 8pm 1
Wed 15-Feb-12 Orlando, FL 8pm 1
Thu 16-Feb-12 Orlando, FL 8pm 1
Fri 17-Feb-12 Orlando, FL 8pm 1
Sat 18-Feb-12 Orlando, FL 2pm, 8pm 2
Sun 19-Feb-12 Orlando, FL 1pm, 6:30pm 2
Mon 20-Feb-12 Day off

Tue 21-Feb-12 Orlando, FL 8pm 1
Wed 22-Feb-12 Orlando, FL 8pm 1
Thu 23-Feb-12 Orlando, FL 8pm 1
Fri 24-Feb-12 Orlando, FL 8pm 1
Sat 25-Feb-12 Orlando, FL 2pm, 8pm 2
Sun 26-Feb-12 Orlando, FL 1pm, 6:30pm 2
Mon 27-Feb-12 Travel

Tue 28-Feb-12 Ft. Lauderdale

Wed 29-Feb-12 Ft. Lauderdale 8pm 1
Thu 1-Mar-12 Ft. Lauderdale 2pm, 8pm 2
Fri 2-Mar-12 Ft. Lauderdale 8pm 1
Sat 3-Mar-12 Ft. Lauderdale 2pm, 8pm 2
Sun 4-Mar-12 Ft. Lauderdale 2pm, 7:30pm 2
Mon 5-Mar-12 Day off
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Tue 6-Mar-12 Ft. Lauderdale 8pm 1
Wed 7-Mar-12 Ft. Lauderdale 8pm 1
Thu 8-Mar-12 Ft. Lauderdale 8pm 1
Fri 9-Mar-12 Ft. Lauderdale 8pm 1
Sat 10-Mar-12 Ft. Lauderdale 2pm, 8pm 2
Sun 11-Mar-12 Ft. Lauderdale 2pm, 7:30pm 2
Mon 12-Mar-12 Travel

Tue 13-Mar-12 Atlanta, GA 1
Wed 14-Mar-12 Atlanta, GA 1
Thu 15-Mar-12 Atlanta, GA 1
Fri 16-Mar-12 Atlanta, GA 1
Sat 17-Mar-12 Atlanta, GA 2
Sun 18-Mar-12 Atlanta, GA 2
Mon 19-Mar-12 Travel

Tue 20-Mar-12 Columbus, OH 1
Wed 21-Mar-12 Columbus, OH 1
Thu 22-Mar-12 Columbus, OH 1
Fri 23-Mar-12 Columbus, OH 1

Sat 24-Mar-12 Columbus, OH 2

Sun 25-Mar-12 Columbus, OH 2

Mon 26-Mar-12 Travel

Tue 27-Mar-12 San Antonio, TX 1

Wed 28-Mar-12 San Antonio, TX 1

Thu 29-Mar-12 San Antonio, TX 1

Fri 30-Mar-12 San Antonio, TX 1

Sat 31-Mar-12 San Antonio, TX 2

Sun 1-Apr-12 San Antonio, TX 2

Mon 2-Apr-12 Day off

Tue 3-Apr-12 San Antonio, TX 1

Wed 4-Apr-12 San Antonio, TX 1

Thu 5-Apr-12 San Antonio, TX 1

Fri 6-Apr-12 San Antonio, TX 1

Sat 7-Apr-12 San Antonio, TX 2

Sun 8-Apr-12 San Antonio, TX 2

Mon 9-Apr-12 Travel

Tue 10-Apr-12 Los Angeles, CA

Wed 11-Apr-12 Los Angeles, CA 8pm 1

Thu 12-Apr-12 Los Angeles, CA 2pm, 8pm 2

Fri 13-Apr-12 Los Angeles, CA 8pm 1

Sat 14-Apr-12 Los Angeles, CA 2pm, 8pm 2

Sun 15-Apr-12 Los Angeles, CA 1pm, 6:30pm 2

Mon 16-Apr-12 Day off

Tue 17-Apr-12 Los Angeles, CA 8pm 1

Wed 18-Apr-12 Los Angeles, CA 8pm 1

Thu 19-Apr-12 Los Angeles, CA 8pm 1

Fri 20-Apr-12 Los Angeles, CA 8pm 1

Sat 21-Apr-12 Los Angeles, CA 2pm, 8pm 2

Sun 22-Apr-12 Los Angeles, CA 1pm, 6:30pm 2

Mon 23-Apr-12 Day off

Tue 24-Apr-12 Los Angeles, CA 8pm 1

Wed 25-Apr-12 Los Angeles, CA 8pm 1

Thu 26-Apr-12 Los Angeles, CA 8pm 1

Fri 27-Apr-12 Los Angeles, CA 8pm 1

Sat 28-Apr-12 Los Angeles, CA 2pm, 8pm 2

Sun 29-Apr-12 Los Angeles, CA 1pm, 6:30pm 2

Mon 30-Apr-12 Day off

Tue 1-May-12 Los Angeles, CA 8pm 1

Wed 2-May-12 Los Angeles, CA 8pm 1

Thu 3-May-12 Los Angeles, CA 8pm 1

Fri 4-May-12 Los Angeles, CA 8pm 1

Sat 5-May-12 Los Angeles, CA 2pm, 8pm 2

Sun 6-May-12 Los Angeles, CA 1pm, 6:30pm 2

Mon 7-May-12 Day off

Tue 8-May-12 Los Angeles, CA 8pm 1

Wed 9-May-12 Los Angeles, CA 8pm 1

Thu 10-May-12 Los Angeles, CA 8pm 1
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Fri 11-May-12 Los Angeles, CA 8pm 1

Sat 12-May-12 Los Angeles, CA 2pm, 8pm 2

Sun 13-May-12 Los Angeles, CA 1pm, 6:30pm 2
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